
1º Condutor

2º Condutor

João Marcelino 3376
Valter Cardoso 741
Paulo Ferraz 3277
Luís Ribeiro 3271
Helder Cordeiro 776
Bruno Pereira 811
Rafael Antunes 2709
Nuno Batalha 3703
Paulo Santos 1166
Rute Santos 1180
Henrique Azenha 3758
Hugo Marques 3685
Vítor Gomes 835
Joel Oliveira 3438
Nelson Trindade 3318
NN
Fábio Santos 4799
Eduardo Oiteiro 5033
Bruno Pedrosa 3520
Sérgio Simões 3048
Daniel Ferreira 3135
Tiago Silva 3745
Isaac Portela 1341
Duarte Miguel Susano 1396
José Denis 558
Jorge Ferreira 559
Rui Sirgado 4405
Nelson Garcêz 976
Diogo Carvalheiro 4708
Dércio Carvalheiro 4796
Alexandre Cordeiro 774
Gonçalo Cunha 2077
Tiago Santos 2643
Inês Braga 3793
Vítor Matias 4950
André Gaspar 3341
António Santos 1639
Martim Santos 3574

X X20 António Santos 1639 Renault Clio Cup 6816 Classe 10 X2

X X19 Vítor Matias 4950 KIA PICANTO GT 7924 Classe 3 P2

X X18 Tiago Santos 2643 KIA PICANTO GT 7925 Classe 3 P2

X X17 Alexandre Cordeiro 774 PEUGEOT 206 GTI 6025 Classe 9 X1

X XX216 Diogo Carvalheiro 4708 BMW M3 6847 Classe 11

X X15 Rui Sirgado 4405 PEUGEOT 206 S1600 6375 Classe 10 X2

X X14 José Denis 558 BMW 320i (E36) 7017 Classe 11 X2

X X12 Isaac Portela 1341 Citroen C2 R2 6883 Classe 9 X1

X11 Daniel Ferreira 3135 MITSUBISHI CARISMA GT 6513 Classe 14 X3

X XX210 Bruno Pedrosa 3520 Honda Civic 6923 Classe 10

X X9 Fábio Santos 4799 Citroen Saxo 7443 Classe 9 X1

X8 Nelson Trindade 3318 SKODA FABIA N5 Classe 17 P4

X X7 Vítor Gomes 835 PEUGEOT 306 5902 Classe 10 X2

X X6 Henrique Azenha 3758 RENAULT  CLIO RALLY 4/5 9438 Classe 4 P2

X XX15 Paulo Santos 1166 Peugeot 206 6894 Classe 9

X X4 Rafael Antunes 2709 KIA PICANTO 7614 Classe 3 P2

X X3 Helder Cordeiro 776 BMW M3 Coupe(E46) 8353 Classe 12 X2

X2 Paulo Ferraz 3277 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVOLUTION VII 5588 Classe 14 X3

CStCR CSt2RMCR

X X1 João Marcelino 3376 Renault Clio RS 7101 Classe 3 P2
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X X1 João Marcelino 3376 Renault Clio RS 7101 Classe 3 P2
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Frederico Monteiro 3288
Paulo Santos 3485
Dominico  Santo 4156
Ricardo Trincadeiro 4152
Luis Almeida 2640
Nuno Rodrigues da Silva 2314
Pedro Duarte 2513
Hugo Natal 3134
Ilídio Gameiro 4735
Filipe Antunes 4810
Paulo Soares 4748
Pedro Alves 4776
Francisco Lisboa 2103
Pedro Batista 3317
Jorge Luis 2851
Diogo Narciso 3338
João Gago 752
Carlos Morgado 1304
Lino Matias 4684
Paulo Gomes 4861
Tomé Patrício 4250
André Rosa 4662
Tomás Baptista 483
José Calado da Maia 1366
Nuno Confraria 4468
Ana Lemos 4466
Tiago Duarte 3836
Joel Silva 3834
Pedro Antunes 4759
Ana Miguel Pereira 1539
Daniela Barata 3919
Liliana Costa 3381
Nuno Ferreira 520
Henrique Damásio 4254
João Sobral 798
Joana Sobral 2780
Filipe Ramos 478
Vítor Rosa 405

X X39 Filipe Ramos 478 CITROEN SAXO 8779 Classe 9 X1

X X38 João Sobral 798 FORD ESCORT MK I 5724 Classe 9 X1

X X37 Nuno Ferreira 520 FORD ANGLIA 8607 Classe 8 X1

X X36 Daniela Barata 3919 PEUGEOT 206 GTI 9762 Classe 9 X1

X XP235 Pedro Antunes 4759 FORD ESCORT RS 200MKII 7908 Classe 3

X X34 Tiago Duarte 3836 RENAULT CLIO 9042 Classe 12 X2

X X33 Nuno Confraria 4468 PEUGEOT 306 MAXI 5729 Classe 10 X2

X X32 Tomás Baptista 483 BMW 325i (E30) 8640 Classe 11 X2

X X31 Tomé Patrício 4250 BMW 318 IS 8128 Classe 11 X2

X XX230 Lino Matias 4684 RENAULT CLIO 4 RS 8286 Classe 10

X X29 João Gago 752 BMW 316 (E30) 8165 Classe 11 X2

X X28 Jorge Luis 2851 OPEL CORSA - B GSI 8965 Classe 10 X2 Art of Speed 947

X X27 Francisco Lisboa 2103 TOYOTA STARLET (EP70) 8881 Classe 8 X1

X X26 Paulo Soares 4748 FORD FOCUS ST 9478 Classe 12 X2

XX3

X

25 Ilídio Gameiro 4735 LANCIA DELTA INTEGRALE 16V 8100 Classe 14

X24 Pedro Duarte 2513 Toyota Starlet 6157 Classe 8 X1

Classe 2 P1

X X22 Dominico  Santo 4156 CITROEN ZX 16V 6281 Classe 10

X X23 Luis Almeida 2640 OPEL ADAM 8468

X XP1

X2

21 Frederico Monteiro 3288 PEUGEOT 206 GTI 5538 Classe 2
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X X1 João Marcelino 3376 Renault Clio RS 7101 Classe 3 P2
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Francisco Sarraipa 751
Pedro Sarraipa 858
Leandro Costa 4749
André Gameiro 4752
José Carreira 4580
Rita Carreira 4581
Carlos Matos 3377
Beatriz Pinto 2199
Paulo Carvalheiro 3845
José Patrício 3945
António Cruz Monteiro 2356
Ana Cruz Monteiro 2357
Michael Franco  2997
Tiago Ferreira 3920
Cipriano Antunes 2714
Fernando d'Almeida 1411

A Comissão OrganizadoraTotal Inscritos: 46 17/04/2024

47 Cipriano Antunes 2714 Audi Quattro 6118 Classe 16 X5

46 Michael Franco  2997 PORSCHE 911 GT3 CUP (997) 9769 Classe 16 X5

45 António Cruz Monteiro 2356 PEUGEOT 208 T16 7778 Classe 16 X5

X544 Paulo Carvalheiro 3845 PORSCHE 911 GT3 CUP (991) 8706 Classe 16

43 Carlos Matos 3377 Skoda Fabia Classe 16 X5

X X42 José Carreira 4580 PEUGEOT 306 MAXI 9373 Classe 12 X2

X X41 Leandro Costa 4749 RENAULT CLIO 9801 Classe 10 X2

X XX240 Francisco Sarraipa 751 BMW E30 Classe 11


